Eesti Ul8, U20 ja U23 talvised meistrivdistlused

Lasnamde KJH

M U18 400m

18

146
187
150
236
125
243
207
238
39

189
205
242
120
99

209
200
86

152
55

107
184
110
77

186
91

233
59
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Ervin Markus RAUDSEPP
Endel PALLIN

Henri NAPPI

Georg Ander SOE
Andres LEPPSOO
Karmo VIRU

Aaron SINIMAE
Artjom KIMLAVCHUK
Ott RAUDMAE

Rasmus Magnus APINIS
Egert TREIER

Matvei AVDOSKIN
Andreas ESNAR

Fredi KARUKS
Karl-Martin TREILMANN
Karmo KUNNAPAS
Tristan KANGUR
Ats-Edrik ESKEN
Karl VAPPER

Arkos Raian KING
Martin EELMAA

Remy KOSKA

Kaspar PRUUL

Lauri KUKK

Theodor LILLEOKS
Raimond LILLEMAA
Kaarel GROSS

Hendrik SUURPERE

Prinditud: 15.02.2025 19:24
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2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

SK Lindon

SK Elite Sport
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

UP Sport

Tallinna KJK Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Hiiker

SK Nord

Tallinna KJK Kalev
UP Sport

KJK Vike

SK Altius

Tallinna KJK Kalev
Sparta Spordiselts
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Elite Sport

KJK Saare

Rae Kergejdustik
SK Lindon

Rae Kergejdustik
Nomme KJK

SK Lindon

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Saare

49,46
51,12
51,82
52,03
52,31
53,37
53,53
54,23
54,48
54,72
54,94
55,50
55,55
55, 63
55,73
56,25
56,42
56,59
56, 60
57,13
57,19
57,51
58,42
58,84
59,33
59,74
1.00,20
DNF
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